ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL TRANZTAS

ETA Australia ETD New Zealand

Auckland
Wellington **
Lyttelton
Port Chalmers
Nelson
Napier
Tauranga
Sydney
Melbourne
Burnie #
Adelaide #
Fremantle #

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CNC JAWA
2602
OTRKWWI1NL

04-Feb
07-Feb
06-Feb
09-Feb
11-Feb
13-Feb
17-Feb
21-Feb
24-Feb
27-Feb
04-Mar
07-Mar

ANL ROTORUA
2602
OTRKYWINL

11-Feb
12-Feb
13-Feb
15-Feb
18-Feb
19-Feb
22-Feb
28-Feb
03-Mar
06-Mar
11-Mar
14-Mar

# Feeder via Melbourne (Fremantle/Adelaide/Tasmanian Ports)

** Feeder via TRG

PLEASE NOTE: Schedules are subject to change without notice

GREEN WAVE
2604
OTRLOWINL

18-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
24-Feb
26-Feb
03-Mar
07-Mar
10-Mar
13-Mar
18-Mar
21-Mar

Sat Feb 28 2026 08:07

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND WESTBOUND

ANDROKLIS
2604
OTRL2WINL

25-Feb
27-Feb
27-Feb
03-Mar
05-Mar
06-Mar
09-Mar
14-Mar
17-Mar
20-Mar
25-Mar
28-Mar

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

FOR ALL NEW ZEALAND ENQUIRES

TELEPHONE:

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

CNC JAWA
2604
OTRLAWINL

04-Mar
06-Mar
06-Mar
09-Mar
11-Mar
13-Mar
16-Mar
21-Mar
24-Mar
27-Mar
01-Apr
04-Apr

Fresh daily on the Web

ANL ROTORUA
2604
OTRL6WINL

11-Mar
13-Mar
13-Mar
16-Mar
18-Mar
20-Mar
23-Mar
28-Mar
31-Mar
03-Apr
08-Apr
11-Apr

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

GREEN WAVE
2606
OTRL8S8WI1NL

18-Mar
20-Mar
20-Mar
23-Mar
25-Mar
27-Mar
30-Mar
04-Apr
07-Apr
10-Apr
15-Apr
18-Apr

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANDROKLIS
2606
OTRLAWINL

25-Mar
27-Mar
27-Mar
30-Mar
01-Apr
03-Apr
06-Apr
11-Apr
14-Apr
17-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr

CNC JAWA
2606
OTRLCWINL

01-Apr
03-Apr
03-Apr
06-Apr
08-Apr
10-Apr
13-Apr
18-Apr
21-Apr
24-Apr
29-Apr
02-May



ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL TRANZTAS

ETA Australia ETD New Zealand

Auckland
Wellington **
Lyttelton
Port Chalmers
Nelson
Napier
Tauranga
Sydney
Melbourne
Burnie #
Adelaide #
Fremantle #

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

ANL ROTORUA
2606
OTRLEWINL

08-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
13-Apr
15-Apr
17-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr
28-Apr
01-May
06-May
09-May

# Feeder via Melbourne (Fremantle/Adelaide/Tasmanian Ports)

** Feeder via TRG

PLEASE NOTE: Schedules are subject to change without notice

GREEN WAVE
2608
OTRLGWINL

15-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
20-Apr
22-Apr
24-Apr
27-Apr
02-May
05-May
08-May
13-May
16-May

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND WESTBOUND

ANDROKLIS
2608
OTRLIWINL

22-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
27-Apr
29-Apr
01-May
04-May
09-May
12-May
15-May
20-May
23-May

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Sat Feb 28 2026 08:07

CNC JAWA
2608
OTRLKWINL

29-Apr
01-May
01-May
04-May
06-May
08-May
11-May
16-May
19-May
22-May
27-May
30-May

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

FOR ALL NEW ZEALAND ENQUIRES

TELEPHONE:

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL ROTORUA
2608
OTRLMWI1NL

06-May
08-May
08-May
11-May
13-May
15-May
18-May
23-May
26-May
29-May
03-Jun
06-Jun

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

GREEN WAVE
2610
OTRLOWINL

13-May
15-May
15-May
18-May
20-May
22-May
25-May
30-May
02-Jun
05-Jun
10-Jun
13-Jun

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANDROKLIS
2610
OTRLQWINL

20-May
22-May
22-May
25-May
27-May
29-May
01-Jun
06-Jun
09-Jun
12-Jun
17-Jun
20-Jun

CNC JAWA
2610
OTRLSWI1NL

27-May
29-May
29-May
01-Jun
03-Jun
05-Jun
08-Jun
13-Jun
16-Jun
19-Jun
24-Jun
27-Jun



