



ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at <https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices>

Sat Feb 28 2026 08:07

Fresh daily on the Web

[webapps2.anl.com.au](http://webapps2.anl.com.au)

**ANL TRANZTAS AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND WESTBOUND**

ETA Australia ETD New Zealand

	CNC JAWA 2602 OTRKWW1NL	ANL ROTORUA 2602 OTRKYW1NL	GREEN WAVE 2604 OTRLOW1NL	ANDROKLIS 2604 OTRL2W1NL	CNC JAWA 2604 OTRL4W1NL	ANL ROTORUA 2604 OTRL6W1NL	GREEN WAVE 2606 OTRL8W1NL	ANDROKLIS 2606 OTRLAW1NL	CNC JAWA 2606 OTRLCW1NL
Auckland	04-Feb	11-Feb	18-Feb	25-Feb	04-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar	01-Apr
Wellington **	07-Feb	12-Feb	21-Feb	27-Feb	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	03-Apr
Lyttelton	06-Feb	13-Feb	21-Feb	27-Feb	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	03-Apr
Port Chalmers	09-Feb	15-Feb	24-Feb	03-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr
Nelson	11-Feb	18-Feb	26-Feb	05-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr
Napier	13-Feb	19-Feb	---	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	03-Apr	10-Apr
Tauranga	17-Feb	22-Feb	03-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr
Sydney	21-Feb	28-Feb	07-Mar	14-Mar	21-Mar	28-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr
Melbourne	24-Feb	03-Mar	10-Mar	17-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr	14-Apr	21-Apr
Burnie #	27-Feb	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	03-Apr	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr
Adelaide #	04-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr
Fremantle #	07-Mar	14-Mar	21-Mar	28-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr	25-Apr	02-May

# Feeder via Melbourne (Fremantle/Adelaide/Tasmanian Ports)

\*\* Feeder via TRG

PLEASE NOTE: Schedules are subject to change without notice

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

FOR ALL NEW ZEALAND ENQUIRES

TELEPHONE:

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:  
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.  
Register now or visit [www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer](http://www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer) for further details.



# ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at <https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices>

Sat Feb 28 2026 08:07

Fresh daily on the Web

[webapps2.anl.com.au](http://webapps2.anl.com.au)

## ANL TRANZTAS AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND WESTBOUND

ETA Australia ETD New Zealand

	ANL ROTORUA 2606 OTRLEW1NL	GREEN WAVE 2608 OTRLGW1NL	ANDROKLIS 2608 OTRLIW1NL	CNC JAWA 2608 OTRLKW1NL	ANL ROTORUA 2608 OTRLMW1NL	GREEN WAVE 2610 OTRLOW1NL	ANDROKLIS 2610 OTRLQW1NL	CNC JAWA 2610 OTRLSW1NL
Auckland	08-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	13-May	20-May	27-May
Wellington **	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr	01-May	08-May	15-May	22-May	29-May
Lyttelton	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr	01-May	08-May	15-May	22-May	29-May
Port Chalmers	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	04-May	11-May	18-May	25-May	01-Jun
Nelson	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	13-May	20-May	27-May	03-Jun
Napier	17-Apr	24-Apr	01-May	08-May	15-May	22-May	29-May	05-Jun
Tauranga	20-Apr	27-Apr	04-May	11-May	18-May	25-May	01-Jun	08-Jun
Sydney	25-Apr	02-May	09-May	16-May	23-May	30-May	06-Jun	13-Jun
Melbourne	28-Apr	05-May	12-May	19-May	26-May	02-Jun	09-Jun	16-Jun
Burnie #	01-May	08-May	15-May	22-May	29-May	05-Jun	12-Jun	19-Jun
Adelaide #	06-May	13-May	20-May	27-May	03-Jun	10-Jun	17-Jun	24-Jun
Fremantle #	09-May	16-May	23-May	30-May	06-Jun	13-Jun	20-Jun	27-Jun

# Feeder via Melbourne (Fremantle/Adelaide/Tasmanian Ports)

\*\* Feeder via TRG

PLEASE NOTE: Schedules are subject to change without notice

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

FOR ALL NEW ZEALAND ENQUIRES

TELEPHONE:

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:  
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.  
Register now or visit [www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer](http://www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer) for further details.